TW-NY-40MM-S 11/2" (40mm) Nylon Plate 1 1/2" Square Top Plate 2 3/16" 1 9/16"
with 1" Spacing
TW-NY-40MM-S-SC 11/2" (40mm) Nylon Stem 1 19/32" Wood Stem 2 1/16" 1 9/16"
TW-NY-40MM-S-SC-WB 11/2" (40mm) Nylon Stem 1 19/32" Wood Stem 2 1/16" 1 15/16"
TW-NY-40MM-S-WB 11/2" (40mm) Nylon Plate 1 1/2" Square Top Plate 2 3/16" 1 15/16"
with 1" Spacing
TW-NY-50MM-S 2" (50mm) Nylon Plate 1 1/2" Square Top Plate 2 9/16" 1 7/8"
with 1" Spacing
TW-NY-50MM-S-SC 2" (50mm) Nylon Stem 1 19/32" Wood Stem 2 3/8" 1 7/8"
TW-NY-50MM-S-WB 2" (50mm) Nylon Plate 1 1/2" Square Top Plate 2 9/16" 2 1/4"
with 1" Spacing
TW-NY-50MM-S-SC-WB 2" (50mm) Nylon Stem 1 19/32" Wood Stem 2 3/8" 2 5/16"
TW-NY-100MM-S-SC 4" (100mm) Nylon Stem 7/16" x 1" Grip Ring Stem 4 1/4" 3 7/16"
TW-NY-100MM-S-SC-THD 4" (100mm) Nylon Stem 1/2" - 13 x 1" Threaded Stem 4 1/4" 3 7/16"
TW-NY-100MM-S-SC-THD-WB 4" (100mm) Nylon Stem 1/2" - 13 x 1" Threaded Stem 4 1/4" 4 1/8"
TW-NY-100MM-S-SC-WB 4" (100mm) Nylon Stem 7/16" x 1" Grip Ring Stem 4 1/4" 4 1/8"
TW-PU-100MM-S-SC 4" (100mm) Polyurethane Stem 7/16" x 1" Grip Ring Stem 4 7/16" 3 7/16"
TW-PU-100MM-S-SC-THD 4" (100mm) Polyurethane Stem 1/2" - 13 x 1" Threaded Stem 4 1/2" 3 7/16"
TW-PU-100MM-S-SC-THD-WB 4" (100mm) Polyurethane Stem 1/2" - 13 x 1" Threaded Stem 4 1/2" 4 1/8"
TW-PU-100MM-S-SC-WB 4" (100mm) Polyurethane Stem 7/16" x 1" Grip Ring Stem 4 7/16" 4 1/8"
WB = Wheel Brake Option
Our polyurethane twin wheels have a grey finish. The nylon twin wheels have a black finish.
Overall Swivel
Part Number Diameter Wheel Type Stem/Plate Stem/Plate Dimension Height Radius